National LIVE Winners — May 2018

DATE
01/05/18
02/05/18
03/05/18
04/05/18
05/05/18

06/05/18
07/05/18

08/05/18

09/05/18
10/05/18

11/05/18

12/05/18
13/05/18
14/05/18
15/05/18
16/05/18
17/05/18
18/05/18

19/05/18

20/05/18

21/05/18
22/05/18
23/05/18

24/05/18

25/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18

28/05/18
29/05/18

GAME ONE
Wakefield
Cumbernauld
Greenock
Croxteth Liverpool
Wigan Robin Park

Dewsbury, St Helens, Hamilton, Salford

Nottingham St An

Rutherglen, Thanet

Dumbarton
Perth

Swindon, Brighton New

Castleford
Palace London
Fife Leisure Park
Oldham
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Rochdale

Bolton

Aberdeen

Drumchapel
Bournemouth
Hyde Rd Man

Chandlers Wharf, Cwmbran, Basildon,

Shirley
Stockport
Barnsley
Gt Yarmouth

Sunderland
Workington

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT

£3,570.06
£3,924.72
£3,266.92
£3,477.60
£7,965.36

£3,107.32

£3,965.20

£3,090.28

£3,651.94
£3,103.16

£3,420.56

£8,819.12
£3,291.30
£3,553.50
£3,017.14
£3,439.42
£3,070.04
£3,329.48

£6,578.46

£3,035.54

£3,479.90
£3,120.18
£3,379.16

£3,084.32

£3,248.98
£7,981.92
£3,233.80

£3,935.30
£2,799.10

GAME TWO
Chandlers Wharf
Wigan
Leeds
Palace London
Corby

Greenock
Northampton

Wakefield

Hyde Rd Man
Sutton
Dagenham, Cardiff
Canton
Great Yarmouth
Forge lii
Blyth Roxy
Bootle
Thanet, Luton
Swansea
Thanet

Hartlepool

Edin Capitol

Wakefield WE
Coalville
Grimsby

Worthing

York
Meadowbank
Bolton

Gloucester
Sutton

AMOUNT
£4,251.78
£4,285.82
£3,704.38
£4,181.86
£9,516.48

£3,632.62

£4,658.42

£3,678.62

£4,151.04
£3,721.86

£3,943.12

£10,216.14
£4,074.68
£4,084.34
£3,475.30
£4,137.70
£3,567.76
£3,616.06

£7,675.56

£3,589.84

£3,941.28
£3,816.16
£3,823.06

£3,777.52

£3,816.16
£9,050.04
£3,736.58

£4,945.00
£3,502.90

DATE
01/05/18
02/05/18
03/05/18
04/05/18
05/05/18

06/05/18
07/05/18

08/05/18

09/05/18
10/05/18

11/05/18

12/05/18
13/05/18
14/05/18
15/05/18
16/05/18
17/05/18
18/05/18

19/05/18

20/05/18

21/05/18
22/05/18
23/05/18

24/05/18

25/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18

28/05/18
29/05/18

GAME ONE
Hull
Peterlee
Newport
Eltham
Coatbridge

Brierley Hill

Blyth Roxy,
Colchester

Slough

Medway
Glenrothes

Nantgarw

Cardiff
Sheffield Parkway
Shirley
Tooting
Colchester
West Croydon
Swansea
Rosehill mdn,
Nantgarw
Weston Super
Mare
Stevenage
Bootle
Glenrothes

Southend

Thanet, Luton,
Bradford
Glasgow Quay

Chesterfield, Luton

Clydebank
Kirkcaldy

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£9,489.80

£10,703.28

£9,716.58

£13,433.84

£10,347.24

£15,547.54

£9,377.10

£8,803.02

£9,501.30
£8,843.96

£13,002.82

£12,190.00
£17,770.26
£7,813.56
£8,580.38
£9,659.08
£8,440.54
£11,267.24

£9,819.62

£15,266.48

£8,009.98
£8,697.22
£9,677.94

£8,495.74

£13,332.66
£10,615.42
£16,245.36

£9,852.74
£8,245.50

:* . LIVE

GAME TWO
Dagenham
Club 2000 Bedford
Surrey Quays
Fife Leis Park
Wolverhampton

Kirkcaldy

Hartlepool

Bootle, Blackburn,
Leeds
Forge lii
Northampton

Ellesmere Port

Sunderland New
Sheffield Wadsle
Wishaw
Stafford
Huyton
Preston
Wednesbury

Forge lii

Doncaster, York,
Hednesford
Widnes
Hull
Swansea

Gt Yarmouth

Leeds
London
Middleton

Gateshead
St Helens

AMOUNT
£9,469.10
£10,864.28
£9,586.86
£13,713.98
£10,652.22

£15,458.76

£9,269.46

£8,684.82

£9,790.18
£8,366.02

£12,942.56

£11,831.20
£18,392.64
£7,864.16
£8,195.36
£9,787.42
£8,554.16
£12,425.52

£9,746.48

£15,844.26

£7,937.30
£8,687.56
£9,744.64

£8,394.08

£14,364.42
£10,181.64
£16,354.38

£10,141.16
£8,518.74



Wrexham, Weston

30/05/18 Taunton £3,324.88 Chandlers Wharf £3,939.90 30/05/18 Acocks Green £9,571.68 Super Mare, £10,503.18
Peterlee
31/05/18 Stevenage £2,972.06 Sittingborne, Coatbridge £3,779.36 31/05/18 Acocks Green £8,686.18 Gateshead £9,229.90

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 263528.06 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 666500.5



