

National LIVE Winners - May 2018

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME					
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	
01/05/18	Wakefield	£3,570.06	Chandlers Wharf	£4,251.78	01/05/18	Hull	£9,489.80	Dagenham	£9,469.10	
02/05/18	Cumbernauld	£3,924.72	Wigan	£4,285.82	02/05/18	Peterlee	£10,703.28	Club 2000 Bedford	£10,864.28	
03/05/18	Greenock	£3,266.92	Leeds	£3,704.38	03/05/18	Newport	£9,716.58	Surrey Quays	£9,586.86	
04/05/18	Croxteth Liverpool	£3,477.60	Palace London	£4,181.86	04/05/18	Eltham	£13,433.84	Fife Leis Park	£13,713.98	
05/05/18	Wigan Robin Park	£7,965.36	Corby	£9,516.48	05/05/18	Coatbridge	£10,347.24	Wolverhampton	£10,652.22	
06/05/18	Dewsbury, St Helens, Hamilton, Salford	£3,107.32	Greenock	£3,632.62	06/05/18	Brierley Hill	£15,547.54	Kirkcaldy	£15,458.76	
07/05/18	Nottingham St An	£3,965.20	Northampton	£4,658.42	07/05/18	Blyth Roxy, Colchester	£9,377.10	Hartlepool	£9,269.46	
08/05/18	Rutherglen, Thanet	£3,090.28	Wakefield	£3,678.62	08/05/18	Slough	£8,803.02	Bootle, Blackburn, Leeds	£8,684.82	
09/05/18	Dumbarton	£3,651.94	Hyde Rd Man	£4,151.04	09/05/18	Medway	£9,501.30	Forge lii	£9,790.18	
10/05/18	Perth	£3,103.16	Sutton	£3,721.86	10/05/18	Glenrothes	£8,843.96	Northampton	£8,366.02	
11/05/18	Swindon, Brighton New	£3,420.56	Dagenham, Cardiff Canton	£3,943.12	11/05/18	Nantgarw	£13,002.82	Ellesmere Port	£12,942.56	
12/05/18	Castleford	£8,819.12	Great Yarmouth	£10,216.14	12/05/18	Cardiff	£12,190.00	Sunderland New	£11,831.20	
13/05/18	Palace London	£3,291.30	Forge lii	£4,074.68	13/05/18	Sheffield Parkway	£17,770.26	Sheffield Wadsle	£18,392.64	
14/05/18	Fife Leisure Park	£3,553.50	Blyth Roxy	£4,084.34	14/05/18	Shirley	£7,813.56	Wishaw	£7,864.16	
15/05/18	Oldham	£3,017.14	Bootle	£3,475.30	15/05/18	Tooting	£8,580.38	Stafford	£8,195.36	
16/05/18	Sunderland	£3,439.42	Thanet, Luton	£4,137.70	16/05/18	Colchester	£9,659.08	Huyton	£9,787.42	
17/05/18	Aberdeen	£3,070.04	Swansea	£3,567.76	17/05/18	West Croydon	£8,440.54	Preston	£8,554.16	
18/05/18	Rochdale	£3,329.48	Thanet	£3,616.06	18/05/18	Swansea	£11,267.24	Wednesbury	£12,425.52	
19/05/18	Bolton	£6,578.46	Hartlepool	£7,675.56	19/05/18	Rosehill mdn, Nantgarw	£9,819.62	Forge lii	£9,746.48	
20/05/18	Aberdeen	£3,035.54	Edin Capitol	£3,589.84	20/05/18	Weston Super Mare	£15,266.48	Doncaster, York, Hednesford	£15,844.26	
21/05/18	Drumchapel	£3,479.90	Wakefield WE	£3,941.28	21/05/18	Stevenage	£8,009.98	Widnes	£7,937.30	
22/05/18	Bournemouth	£3,120.18	Coalville	£3,816.16	22/05/18	Bootle	£8,697.22	Hull	£8,687.56	
23/05/18	Hyde Rd Man	£3,379.16	Grimsby	£3,823.06	23/05/18	Glenrothes	£9,677.94	Swansea	£9,744.64	
24/05/18	Chandlers Wharf, Cwmbran, Basildon, Shirley	£3,084.32	Worthing	£3,777.52	24/05/18	Southend	£8,495.74	Gt Yarmouth	£8,394.08	
25/05/18	Stockport	£3,248.98	York	£3,816.16	25/05/18	Thanet, Luton, Bradford	£13,332.66	Leeds	£14,364.42	
26/05/18	Barnsley	£7,981.92	Meadowbank	£9,050.04	26/05/18	Glasgow Quay	£10,615.42	London	£10,181.64	
27/05/18	Gt Yarmouth	£3,233.80	Bolton	£3,736.58	27/05/18	Chesterfield, Luton	£16,245.36	Middleton	£16,354.38	
28/05/18	Sunderland	£3,935.30	Gloucester	£4,945.00	28/05/18	Clydebank	£9,852.74	Gateshead	£10,141.16	
29/05/18	Workington	£2,799.10	Sutton	£3,502.90	29/05/18	Kirkcaldy	£8,245.50	St Helens	£8,518.74	

30/05/18	Taunton	£3,324.88	Chandlers Wharf	£3,939.90	30/05/18	Acocks Green	£9,571.68	Wrexham, Weston Super Mare, Peterlee	£10,503.18
31/05/18	Stevenage	£2,972.06	Sittingborne, Coatbridge	£3,779.36	31/05/18	Acocks Green	£8,686.18	Gateshead	£9,229.90
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				263528.06	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				666500.5